DRINKS

M

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE SHOT.

MACCHIATO

DOUBLE SHOT STAINED
WITH MILK FOAM.

CORTADO

DOUBLE SHOT WITH
EQUAL PARTS STEAMED MILK.

FLAT WHITE

DOUBLE SHOT TOPPED WITH
STEAMED MILK.

LONG BLACK

DOUBLE SHOT OVER
HOT WATER.

LATTE

DOUBLE SHOT WITH
STEAMED MILK AND FOAM.

CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE SHOT WITH
FOAMED MILK.

AMERICANO

DOUBLE SHOT OVER
HOT WATER.

MOCHA

CA PHE PA

SHORT COFFEE WITH
CONDENSED MILK

ICED COFFEE

DOUBLE SHOT OVER
MILK AND ICE.

GOURMET HOT
CHOCOLATE

CHAIl LATTE
SPECIALTY TEA

ASK FOR OPTIONS.

ICE COLD DRINKS

80Z

80Z

80Z

80Z

120z

1202z

1202

1202

80Z

120z

120z

EANRY

2.50
2.60

2.80

3.00

2.80

3.20

3.20

3.00

3.60

3.10

3.60

3.20

]

.20
2.20

2.50

CAKE, BROWNIES
AND COOKIES
FROM 3.00
AVAILABLE AT
THE COUNTER

+50P
OAT MILK,
FLAVOURED
SYRUP,
EXTRA
ESPRESSO
SHOT

DECAF AVAILABLE.
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