DRINKS

MENU

ESPRESSO DOUBLE SHOT.		2.50	
MACCHIATO DOUBLE SHOT STAINED WITH MILK FOAM.	8 O Z	2.60	
CORTADO DOUBLE SHOT WITH EQUAL PARTS STEAMED MILK.	8 O Z	2.80	
FLAT WHITE DOUBLE SHOT TOPPED WITH STEAMED MILK.	8 O Z	3.00	
LONG BLACK DOUBLE SHOT OVER HOT WATER.	8 O Z	2.80	CAKE, BROWNIES AND COOKIES FROM 3.00
LATTE DOUBLE SHOT WITH STEAMED MILK AND FOAM.	120Z	3.20	AVAILABLE AT THE COUNTER
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE SHOT WITH FOAMED MILK.	120Z	3.20	
AMERICANO DOUBLE SHOT OVER HOT WATER.	12 O Z	3.00	+50P — HILK,
MOCHA	120Z	3.60	FLAYOURED SYRUP,
CÀ PHÊ ĐÁ SHORT COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK	8 O Z	3.10	EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT
ICED COFFEE DOUBLE SHOT OVER MILK AND ICE.		3.60	DECAF AVAILABLE.
GOURMET HOT CHOCOLATE	120Z	3.20	
CHAILATTE SPECIALTY TEA ASK FOR OPTIONS.	1 2 0Z	3.20 2.20	COFFEE ROASTED AND SUPPLIED BY LINDFIELD COFFEE WORKS
ICE COLD DRINKS		2.50	